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     University of Mumbai

FIRST HALF of ( Summer) 2019

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96501 Foundation Course-IV

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96502 Foundation Course NSS-IV

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96503 Foundation Course NCC -IV

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96504 Found.Course Physical Edu.- IV

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96505 Book -Keeping & Accountancy

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96506 Demography 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96507
Introduction to Social Work & Social 

Welfare 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96508 Stress Management

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96509 Elementary Quantitative Technique

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96510 Entrepreneurial Development.

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96511 Investment Analysis

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96512 Business Communication

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96513 Gandhian ThaughtIV

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96514 Introducation to Advertising Paper

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96515 Comparative Religions

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96516 Health Psychology: Part II

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96517 Introducation to Journalism Paper

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96518 Mass Communication Paper

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96519 Indian Administrtion

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96520 Psychology of Adjustment Part II

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96521 Public Relations Paper II

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96522 Stress Management Part II

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96523 Women's Studies Paper II

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96524 Travel and Tourism

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96525 Intoduction to Law

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96526 Gandhism in its present Context

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96527 Computer Applications

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96528 Marketing Research

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96529 Community Development

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96530 Horticulture & Land Scapping 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96531 General Introduction of Law (GIL)

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96532 Computer Programming

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96672 Nutrition & Dietics
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Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96533
(Any one subject of the following) 

Ancient Indian Culture : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96534 Arabic : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96535 Commerce: Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96536 Economics : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96537 Education : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96538 English : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96539 French : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96540 Geography : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96541 Gujarati : Paper II (Old & Rev.)

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96542 Hindi : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96543 History :Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96544 Islamic Studies :  Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96545 Kannada :  Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96546 Marathi : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96547 Mathematics : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96548 Pali : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96549 Persian : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96550 Philosophy :  Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96551 Politics : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96552 Psychology : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96553 Punjabi: Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96554 Rural Development : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96555 Sanskrit : Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96556 Sindhi :Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96557 Sociology: Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96558 Statistics :Paper II

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96559 Urdu : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96533
(Any one subject of the following) 

Ancient Indian Culture : Paper II
Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96534 Arabic : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96535 Commerce : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96536 Economics : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96537 Education : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96538 English : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96539 French : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96540 Geography : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96541 Gujarati : Paper II (Old & Rev.)

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96542 Hindi : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96543 History :Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96544 Islamic Studies :  Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96545 Kannada :  Paper II
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Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96546 Marathi : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96547 Mathematics : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96548 Pali : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96549 Persian : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96550 Philosophy :  Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96551 Politics : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96552 Psychology : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96553 Punjabi: Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96554 Rural Development : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96555 Sanskrit : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96556 Sindhi :Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96557 Sociology: Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96558 Statistics :Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96559 Urdu : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96533
(Any one subject of the following) 

Ancient Indian Culture : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96534 Arabic : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96535 Commerce: Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96536 Economics : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96537 Education : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96538 English : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96539 French : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96540 Geography : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96541 Gujarati : Paper II (Old & Rev.)

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96542 Hindi : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96543 History :Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96544 Islamic Studies :  Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96545 Kannada :  Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96546 Marathi : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96547 Mathematics : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96548 Pali : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96549 Persian : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96550 Philosophy :  Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96551 Politics : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96552 Psychology : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96553 Punjabi: Paper II
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Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96554 Rural Development : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96555 Sanskrit : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96556 Sindhi :Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96557 Sociology: Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96558 Statistics :Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96559 Urdu : Paper II

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96614
(Any one subject of the following) 

Ancient Indian Culture : Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96615 Arabic : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96616 Commerce : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96617 Economics : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96618 Education : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96619 English : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96620 French : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96621 Geography : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96622 Gujarati : Paper III (Old & Rev.)

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96623 Hindi : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96624 History :Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96625 Islamic Studies :  Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96626 Kannada :  Paper III 

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96627 Marathi : Paper III: Agri Boli

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96628 Marathi : Paper III: Malvani Boli

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96629 Marathi : Paper III: Vadwali Boli

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96630 Mathematics : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96631 Pali : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96632 Persian : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96633 Philosophy :  Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96634 Politics : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96635 Psychology : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96636 Punjabi: Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96637 Rural Development : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96638 Sanskrit : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96639 Sindhi :Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96640 Sociology: Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96641 Statistics :Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96642 Urdu : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96614
(Any one subject of the following) 

Ancient Indian Culture : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96615 Arabic : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96616 Commerce : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96617 Economics : Paper III 

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96618 Education : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96619 English : Paper III
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Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96620 French : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96621 Geography : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96622 Gujarati : Paper III (Old & Rev.)

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96623 Hindi : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96624 History :Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96625 Islamic Studies :  Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96626 Kannada :  Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96627 Marathi : Paper III: Agri Boli

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96628 Marathi : Paper III: Malvani Boli

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96629 Marathi : Paper III: Vadwali Boli

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96630 Mathematics : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96631 Pali : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96632 Persian : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96633 Philosophy :  Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96634 Politics : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96635 Psychology : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96636 Punjabi: Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96637 Rural Development : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96638 Sanskrit : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96639 Sindhi :Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96640 Sociology: Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96641 Statistics :Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96642 Urdu : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96614
 (Any one subject of the following) 

Ancient Indian Culture : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96615 Arabic : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96616 Commerce : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96617 Economics : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96618 Education : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96619 English : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96620 French : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96621 Geography : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96622 Gujarati : Paper III (Old & Rev.)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96623 Hindi : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96624 History :Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96625 Islamic Studies :  Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96626 Kannada :  Paper III
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Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96627 Marathi : Paper III: Agri Boli

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96628 Marathi : Paper III: Malvani Boli

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96629 Marathi : Paper III: Vadwali Boli

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96630 Mathematics : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96631 Pali : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96632 Persian : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96633 Philosophy :  Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96634 Politics : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96635 Psychology : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96636 Punjabi: Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96637 Rural Development : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96638 Sanskrit : Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96639 Sindhi :Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96640 Sociology: Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96641 Statistics :Paper III

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96642 Urdu : Paper III

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●  Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

sd/-

Mumbai - 400 098                Dr.Vinod P. Patil                                                    

20
th

 March, 2019.                                                                                                                      Director

                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation
H-CE-59
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